Quick change suction cup
SQC-C-VI-80x80x102-HT1

Part no..:10.01.18.01039
https://www.schmalz.com/10.01.18.01039
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Quick-Change SQC > SQC-C-VI-80x80x102-HT1

Quick Change Suction Cup

Height H: 102 mm

Construction use: Quick-change system
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Spare parts

Contact Schmalz
J. Schmalz GmbH | Johannes-Schmalz-Str.1, 72293 Glatten, Germany | +49 7443 2403-102 |
customercenter@schmalz.de

Dimensions (LxB): 80 x 80
Material: Aluminum

Material: ED

Material hardness [Shore A]: 85 Shore A

Sealing material: High temp material HT1

Value

80 mm
102 mm
119.80 mm

80 mm
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ISDR 81x81x12 Cup 1 HT1
Part no..:10.01.15.00962

Height H: 12 mm
Type: Cup 1

Suction cup material: High temperature material HT1
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